1 SP Silicon Power 128Gb USB 3.0 Flash Drive with Keychain Hole Key
Ring Design, Waterproof Dustproof Metal Casing Thumb Drive Pen
Drive Memory Stick - Jewel J80 Series | B014US23D4 ( B014US23D4
) 
HSN:95045000

₹677.12 1 ₹677.12 9% CGST ₹60.94 ₹799.00

9% SGST ₹60.94

TOTAL: ₹121.88 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1LIHR5Wf6W4Js5aZ4ziN Date & Time: 25/09/2025, 05:54:22 hrs Invoice Value: 799.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Parle Godowns, Laxmi Nagar, Habsiguda